
 

Invitation To Tender   –  Amendment - Modification 003  Page 1 of 1 

 

 

  

RETURN BIDS TO : 

RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS À : 

Bid Receiving - Réception des soumissions: 

 

GEN-
ONTContractingBidSubmissions/Soumissionsdeco
ntrats@CSC-SCC.GC.CA 
 

 

 

INVITATION TO TENDER 

AMENDMENT 

MODIFICATION DE L’INVITATION À 

SOUMISSIONNER 
 
Tender to: Correctional Service Canada 

 

We hereby offer to sell to His Majesty the King in 

right of Canada, in accordance with the terms and 

conditions set out herein, referred to herein or 

attached hereto, the goods, services, and construction 

listed herein and on any attached sheets at the price(s) 

set out therefore. 

 

Soumission à : Service correctionnel du Canada 

 

Nous offrons par la présente de vendre à Sa Majesté 

le Roi du chef du Canada, aux conditions énoncées ou 

incluses par référence dans la présente et aux 

appendices ci-jointes, les biens, services et 

construction énumérés ici sur toute feuille ci-annexée, 

au(x) prix indiqué(s). 

 
Comments — Commentaires : 
« THIS DOCUMENT DOES NOT CONTAIN A SECURITY 

REQUIREMENT” «  LE PRÉSENT DOCUMENT NE 

COMPORTE PAS D’ EXIGENCE RELATIVE À LA 

SÉCURITÉ » 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Title — Sujet: Y Unit Mini Yard Fence-MI 

 

 

Solicitation No. — No. de l’invitation 

21401-22/23-4192561 

Solicitation Amendment No. — No. de 

modification de l’invitation 

003 

Date: 

November 9, 2022 

GETS Reference No. — No. de Référence de SEAG 

PW-22-01007054 

Solicitation Closes — L’invitation prend fin  

at /à : 1 :00pm 
 

on / le :  November 25, 2022 

F.O.B. — F.A.B. 
Plant – Usine:  __                Destination:  __               Other-Autre:  __ 
 
 

Address Enquiries to — Soumettre toutes questions à: 
Mark Kelly 

Contracting & Procurement Officer 
Correctional Services Canada 
Mark.Kelly@csc-scc.gc.ca 

 
 

Telephone No. – No de téléphone: 
613-329-7251 

Fax No. – No de télécopieur: 
613-536-4571 
 

Destination of Goods, Services and Construction: 
Destination des biens, services et construction: 
Millhaven Institution 
5775 Bath Rd 
Bath, Ont 
K0H 1H0 

Instructions:  See Herein 
Instructions : Voir aux présentes 

 

mailto:GEN-ONTContractingBidSubmissions/Soumissionsdecontrats@CSC-SCC.GC.CA
mailto:GEN-ONTContractingBidSubmissions/Soumissionsdecontrats@CSC-SCC.GC.CA
mailto:GEN-ONTContractingBidSubmissions/Soumissionsdecontrats@CSC-SCC.GC.CA


 

Invitation To Tender   –  Amendment - Modification 003  Page 1 of 1 

 

Invitation to Tender Amendment 003 is issued to 

  

1. Change in  Solicitation Closes 

 

 

 

 

 Delete:  November 10, 2022 at 1:00pm 

                            
    

                            
                       

 

Insert: November 25, 2022 at 1:00pm 

             
            

          
 

 

 

 

 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

 
 


